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Approved Third-Party Certified Elevator Inspectors (CEIs)  
 

Frederick Zeher Pedro Rivero 

Elevator Inspections, Inc.  Up & Down Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 465  CEI No .146 

561-801-3341 786-295-4694 

keysinspector@yahoo.com  pete.upanddown07@gmail.com  

  

`  

Carroll Crawford Boyan Valchanov 

Gold Coast Elevator Inspection Services South Florida Elevator Inspections Corp. 

CEI No. 192 CEI No .569 

561-358-7216 954-210-0467 

ccrawford@qeiinspector.com  boyan@sfinspections.com  

  

  

Jorge Fernandez Wilfredo Medina  

Miami Elevator Inspection  Dade Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 353  CEI No .565  

786-229-8691 305-443-9112 

miamielevatorinspection@gmail.com  wmedina@dadeinspections.com  

  

  

Richard Roper Robert Bierwirth 

Gold Coast Elevator Inspection Services  Broward Elevator Inspections, LLC  

CEI No. 1427  CEI No. 550  

954-941-5092 954-598-4234 

patroper@att.net  bierwirth@yahoo.com  

  

  

Thomas P. Story   James E. Miller             

Story Elevator Solutions, Inc.  Elevator Inspections Inc.  

CEI No. 650  CEI No. 729  

954-579-3146 305-587-7271 

tom@storyelevatorsolutions.com   jimmiller_keywest@comcast.net  
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Craig Faux Arthur Swaine 

Landmark Elevator Consultants South  Landmark Elevator Consultants South  

CEI No. 382  CEI No. 125  

954-205-7852 954-702-9904 

cfaux@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com  trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com  

  

Curtis Grimes Steve Nicholson 

Millennium Construction & Property Management  Global Elevator Inspections  

CEI No. 605  CEI No. 464  

917-577-9590 954-696-7026 

mhi2001@aol.com  geinsp@gmail.com  

  

Gregory Perello Frederick Slater 

Landmark Elevator Consultants South ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC  

CEI No. 403  CEI No. 398  

954-785-1947 727-234-5189 

glp.perello@gmail.com  cslater@atis.com  

  

  

Regino Macareno  Ricardo Macareno  

Dade Elevator Inspections. Inc.  Dade Elevator Inspections. Inc.  

CEI No. 646  CEI No. 231  

305-956-8953 786-258-6739 

fernando@dadeinspections.com  rick@dadeinspections.com  
  

Wayne A. Ramsey   Matthew I. Quarles 

Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc.  Southeast Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 531  CEI No. 511  

305-549-9193 954-849-6288 

waynearamsey@gmail.com   Elev8rman@aol.com    

  

  

Michael Hammar  Dean Beckemeyer  

Associated Elevator Inspections  Alliance Elevator Consultants, Inc. 

CEI No. 491  CEI No. 861  

305-218-0441  561-644-2886  

mikesledge@aol.com  dean@aecinc.org  
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Gary Nicholls  Francis Kujawa  

Vertical Inspection Group, Inc.  Associated Elevator Inspections  

CEI No. 115  CEI No. 483  

954-592-8507  305-871-1009 

garynicholls@comcast.net  fkujawainspector@gmail.com  

  

  

Antonio Arcamone  John Page  

Associated Elevator Inspection, Inc.  ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC  

CEI No. 676  CEI No. 690  

917-863-3176  201-577-4168  

aarcamone13@gmail.com  jkp5715@gmail.com  

  

Carl Fossler  Peter Bracket  

Landmark Elevator Consultants- South  Landmark Elevator Consultants- South  

CEI No. 479  CEI No. 244  

954-647-7087  954-818-9229  

trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com  trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com  

  

  

William Hamilton  Rudolph Litchmore  

National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc.  Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc 

CEI No. 55 CEI No. 555  

813-310-9892  305-871-1009 

william.hamilton@us.bureauveritas.com  rudolph.litchmore@us.bureauveritas.com  
 

 

  

Eric Somoano  Daniel Carey  

Jacksonville Elevator Inspection Service  Carey and Associates, Inc.  

CEI No. 675  CEI No. 462  

904-225-4886  954-895-6853  

esomoano@aol.com  dancarey1@bellsouth.net  
 

 

  

Steven Krieger  Michael Levine 

Global Elevator Inspections  ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC.  

CEI No. 171  CEI No. 728  

954-696-7026  727-939-0873 

elevatorsteve171@gmail.com  mlevine@atis.com  
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Michael Hynds Thomas Waardenburg 

Elevator Inspections, Inc.  Elevator Consulting Services, Inc.  

CEI No.  570 CEI No.  122 

954-850-3412 561-789-0237 

mikehynds@bellsouth.net  fjime3t18@gmail.com  

  

Anthony Piels  Michael Venuto  

Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc.  Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 652  CEI No. 93  

305-871-1009  954-240-5487  

agpiels05@gmail.com  mvenutoa@att.net  

 
 

  

Nelson Alonso  Norberto Granda  

Dade elevator Inspections, Inc.  Dade elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 351  CEI No. 575  

305-480-5469  305-441-5959  

nelson@dadeinspections.com  ngranda103@gmail.com  

  

  

William Hempel  Randy Truman  

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC. AEIS Inspections, LLC  

CEI No. 653  CEI No. 691  

407-405-8201 954-851-6985  

bhempel@atis.com  

randy@esrm.cc  

  

  

Adriano Rodriguez  Cesar Temes 

Professional Inspection Group, Inc..  Professional Inspection Group, Inc.  

CEI No.  242 CEI No.  705 

786-975-9046 786-395-9581 

info@elevatorcheck.com  Info@elevatorcheck.com  

  

  

Fernando Jimenez Paul M. Sherman 

South Florida Elevator Inspections Corp.  Abacus Elevator Consulting & Inspecting, Inc.   

CEI No.  703 CEI No.  365 

786-395-9581 407-437-4017 

fjime3t18@gmail.com  psherman@abacuselevator.com  
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David Oswald  Kim Plemmons 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC .  AEIS Inspections, LLC 

CEI No. 672  CEI No. 520 

850-624-1464  954-326-7425 

Mreo3959@aol.com  kim@esrm.cc  

  

Arturo Hernandez Kevin Carroll 

Dade Elevator INSPECTIONS, Inc. Jacksonville Elevator Inspection Service 

CEI No. 743 CEI No. 763 

305-684-4688 904-225-4886 

artie@dadeinspections.com  kcar747@gmail.com  

  
Tommy Dykes Roberto De La Vega 

Elevator Inspections, Inc. Miami Elevator Inspection, Inc. 

CEI No. 429 CEI No. 758 

561-801-3341 305-553-5004 

tomdykes5r@gmail.com  rdelavega758@gmail.com  

  

  
Brian Gonzalez Daniel M. Gonzalez 

Professional Inspection Group, Inc. Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc. 

CEI No. 772 CEI No. 777 

786-498-3810 305-871-1009 

inspector@elevatorcheck.com  dmgr23@gmail.com  

  

  
Larry O'Berry John Vitolo 

Certified Elevator Inspections, Inc. ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC 

CEI No. 740 CEI No. 768 

772-631-3612 646-523-4870 

certifiedelevatorinspections@gmail.com  jv69bx@gmail.com  

  

  
Cesar Temes Sr. Stephen Beiner 

Professional Inspections Group, Inc. South Florida Elevator Inspections Corp. 

CEI No. 785 CEI No. 563 

786-975-9046 954-210-0467 

Inspector1@elevatorcheck.com  stevebeiner@gmail.com  
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Trent Knupp Michael Nolan 

National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. VDA, LLC 

CEI No. 717 CEI No. 368 

770-547-0759 954-397-8103 

trent.knupp@us.bureauveritas.com  mnolan@vdassoc.com  

  

  
Scott Schwamb Thomas Durivou 

VDA, LLC ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC .  

CEI No. 748 CEI No. 159  

862-266-6747 866-213-5382  

sschwamb@vdassoc.com  Tdurivou@atis.com  

  

Eduardo Gonzalez Kevin Chapman  

South Florida Elevator Inspections Corp 
Corporation of the Presiding Bishop of the Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day 
Saints  

CEI No. 787 CEI No. 797  

305-879-6070 801-240-3756  

elevatoreg@gmail.com  chappyone@ldschurch.org  

  

Thomas Steed  Jack Bartels  

Elevator Inspection Group, LLC  Elevator Inspector LLC 

CEI No. 443  CEI No. 809  

305-815-8436  954-980-9339 

elevatorinspectiongroup@gmail.com  Jack@elevatorok.com  

  
Reynier Fontela Stephen Spampinato  

Miami Elevator Inspection  Boca Group East, LLC  

CEI No. 820 CEI No. 584  

786-448-3505 212- 983-7010 

reynierfontela@yahoo.com  stephen.spampinato@bocagroup.com  

  

  
Peter Gristina  James Ruszkowski Sr. 

Boca Group East, LLC  ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC 

CEI No. 593 CEI No. 764 

202-725-7042  855-755-2847 

peter.gristina@bocagroup.com jruszkowski@atis.com  
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George R. Sentell  Erik Lyngse 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC  Gold Coast Elevator Inspections LLC 

CEI No. 592 CEI No. 815 

813-917-2414  (561) 358-7216 

sentell@bellsouth.net  eriklyn@aol.com 

  
Jordan Lopez Yandy Perez 

Elevator Certification Solutions Executive Elevator Inspection Corp. 

CEI No. 460 CEI No. 838          

(305) 205-5355 (305) 772-3514 

info@elevatorcertificationsolutions.com  executiveelevatorinspections@gmail.com  

  

  
Alexander Ozyp Lazaro Ponce-Bueno 

Broward Elevator Inspections, LLC Elevator Inspection Consultant Inc 

CEI No. 572 CEI No. 836 

954-261-0130 (786) 536-8778 

alozyp@gmail.com  elevatorinspectionc@gmail.com  

  

  
Jordany Hernandez Jeffrey Winograd 

Professional Inspection Group, Inc. Gold Coast Elevator Inspection Services, LLC   

CEI No. 843 CEI No. 848          

786-975-9046 (786) 295-8788 

Inspector2@elevatorcheck.com  jeffreywinograd@att.net  

  

  
Raymon B. Garcia Strawn Edwin 

Dade Elevator Inspections, Inc. Elevator Safety & Technical Services LLC 

CEI No. 696 CEI No. 85          

(305) 443-9912 (805) 445 - 5082 

raygarcia517@gmail.com  chris.strawn@estsinc.net  

  

  
James E. Yohn Jr. Alexander Barta 

Elevator Consulting Services Inc Associated Elevator Inspection Inc 

CEI No. 711 CEI No. 856 

(888) 964-4445 (305) 871-1009 

james@elevatorcsi.com  inspectoralexb@gmail.com  
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Jorge M. Herrera  David Alekna 

National Elevator Inspection LLC Tower Elevator Corp. 

CEI No. 863  CEI No. 495  

305-562-5435  305-635-3585  

mariopang86@gmail.com  

david@elevator1.com  

  

  
Jason Nance Robert Rauch 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC. Florida Elevator Inspections 

CEI No. 871 CEI No. 824 

855-755-2847 954-591-2831 

jnance@atis.com  robertrauch12@gmail.com 

 
 

  
Catheryn Middleton Juan C. Chavez 

Alliance Elevator Consultants, Inc. Unified Elevator Inspection LLC 

CEI No. 876 CEI No. 880 

561-662-9711 305-857-8279 

cathy@aecinc.org unifiedelevatorinspection@gmail.com  

  

  

  
Oliveros Aradanas William Rentas 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC. Associated Elevator Inspection 

CEI No. 857 CEI No. 891 

786-307-6748 305-772-1758 

oaradanas@atis.com  william.elevatorinspections@gmail.com  

  

  

  

David Valles Mark H. Sommerfeld 

Dade Elevator Inspections Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc. 

CEI No. 808 CEI No. 905 

786-715-6511 305-871-1009 

david@dadeinspections.com  lionboys_fla@yahoo.com 
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Timothy Cleckner George Bernal 

TKC Enterprises LLC dba Professional Elevator Inspection & 
Consulting Services One Stop Elevator Inspections LLC 

CEI No. 419 CEI No. 673 

954-895-3795 954-678-8942 

timcleckner@bellsouth.net  gbernal1007@gmail.com  

  

Vollie M. Waldrop John R. Connally 

Bureau Veritas National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. Associated Elevator Inspection 

CEI No. 660 CEI No. 577 

404-886-6358 863-255-1899 

dan.waldrop@bureauveritas.com  jmac256@msn.com  

  

  

Joseph F. Salmon Michael Bulko 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC. Bureau Veritas, National Elevator Inspection Services 

CEI No. 902 CEI No. 930 

570-851-7834 917-797-5661 

jfsalmon1961@gmail.com  michael.bulko@bureauveritas.com  

  

  

Michael A. Weinraub Ray R. Eleid 

ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS, INC. SOLUCORE LLC 

CEI No. 934 CEI No. 908 

561-268-9041 416-893-8484 

weinraubm18@gmail.com  releid@solucore.com  

  

  

Joel Perez Christopher A. Monaco 

PROFESSIONAL INSPECTION GROUP INC. ATIS 

CEI No. 276 CEI No. 946 

786-665-0129 314-441-3999 

zoePP2012@yahoo.com  chris.monaco17@gmail.com 

  

Robert J. Beale Jr. Jorge L. Garcia Cabral Sr 

JACKSONVILLE ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERVICE, INC. DADE ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS 

CEI No. 939 CEI No. 950 

646-529-4340 786-440-9066 

rjbealejr@yahoo.com  yoyo221262@gmail.com  
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mailto:gbernal1007@gmail.com
mailto:dan.waldrop@bureauveritas.com
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Anthony Monjiote Michael J. Locicero 

DADE ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS, INC. SOLUCARE LLC 

CEI No. 956 CEI No. 940 

305-794-9699 561-900-3622 

amonjiote@gmail.com  mlocicero@solucore.com  

  

  

Alfred F. Clark David M. Quintero 

BUREAU VERITAS NATIONAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERVICES, INC. PROFESSIONAL INSPECTION GROP, INC. 

CEI No. 957 CEI No.948 

352-203-0950 561-365-4439 

alfred.clark@bureauvertas.com  d4vidquintero@yahoo.com  

  

Raidel R. Rodriguez Brian S. Mahoney Jr. 

ELEVATOR CERTIFICATION SOLUTIONS SAFE ELEVATOR CORP dba TREASURE COAST ELEVATOR 

CEI No. 838 CEI No. 519 

305-772-3514 772-223-9387 

raidelrodriguez86@yahoo.com  elevatorinspections@outlook.com  

  

Sherman Spencer Timothy E. Niedzwiecki 

ABACUS ELEVATOR CONSULTING & INSPECTION ATIS ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS LLC 

CEI No. 897 CEI No. 868 

407-497-8722 352-907-7102 

spencer@abacuselevator.com  tniedzwiecki@atis.com 

  

  

Glen E. Strand Calvin S. Joseph 

CERTIFIED ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS, INC. THE RIGHT SOLUTION CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 

CEI No. 832 CEI No. 962 

561-598-9278 470-885-6029 

gestrand1468@gmail.com cjoseph@rightsolutionsconsulting.com  

  

  

  

Armando Hernandez Kevin J. Williams 

DADE ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS, INC. SUMMIT ELEVATORS INSPECTIONS, LLC 

CEI No. 958 CEI No. 968 

305-781-9239 561-779-8093 

armando@dadeinspections.com kwilliams@summitelevatorinspections.com  

mailto:amonjiote@gmail.com
mailto:mlocicero@solucore.com
mailto:alfred.clark@bureauvertas.com
mailto:d4vidquintero@yahoo.com
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George R. Hernandez Austin Southers 

PROFESSIONAL INSPECTION GROUP, INC. SAFE ELEVATOR CORP. 

CEI No. 978 CEI No. 979 

786-975-9046 772-223-9387 

ghernandez231953@gmail.com  southers4204@gmail.com  

  
  

mailto:ghernandez231953@gmail.com
mailto:southers4204@gmail.com

